Zenergy Trackdays Knutstorp Juni

Friday Ring Knutstorp 2.070 Km
Green 1455-1515 6/15/2012 14:55
Qualifying started at 14:53:42

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
2 1:34.900 +5.024 14:59:25.164 2 1:39.453 +5.500 15:01:37.363
(75) Jannik Udby Edvardsen 3 1:31.217 +1.341 15:00:56.381 3 1:38.298 +4.345 15:03:15.661
1 1:23.770 14:59:33.902 4 1:35.104 +5.228 15:02:31.485 4 1:48.021 +14.068 15:05:03.682
2 1:43.631 +19.861 15:01:17.533 5 1:31.364 +1.488 15:04:02.849 5 1:34.614 +0.661 15:06:38.296
3 1:27.739 +3.969 15:02:45.272 6 1:34.231 +4.355 15:05:37.080 6 1:33.953 15:08:12.249
4 1:31.277 +7.507 15:04:16.549 7 1:37.167 +7.291 15:07:14.247 7 1:37.455 +3.502 15:09:49.704
5 1:27.808 +4.038 15:05:44.357 8 1:48.226 +18.350 15:09:02.473 8 1:35.601 +1.648 15:11:25.305
6 1:32.635 +8.865 15:07:16.992 9 1:35.735 +5.859 15:10:38.208 9 1:38.437 +4.484 15:13:03.742
7 1:56.455 +32.685 15:09:13.447 10 1:29.876 15:12:08.084
8 1:54.306 +30.536 15:11:07.753 1 1:34.836 +4.960 15:13:42.920 (44b) Rolf Bjgrkvin
9 1:53.789 +30.019 15:13:01.542 1 1:46.217 +12.123 14:59:56.912
(189) Dennis Messmann 2 1:39.157 +5.063 15:01:36.069
(89) Morten Konge 1 1:38.994 +9.011 14:58:37.619 3 1:37.920 +3.826 15:03:13.989
1 1:29.877 +3.613 14:58:16.363 2 1:41.751 +11.768 15:00:19.370 4 1:48.752 +14.658 15:05:02.741
2 1:26.264 14:59:42.627 3 1:29.983 15:01:49.353 5 1:34.094 15:06:36.835
3 1:36.231 +9.967 15:01:18.858 4 1:37.089 +7.106 15:03:26.442 6 1:34.334 +0.240 15:08:11.169
4 1:27.357 +1.093 15:02:46.215 5 1:43.834 +13.851 15:05:10.276 7 1:37.449 +3.355 15:09:48.618
5 1:31.310 +5.046 15:04:17.525 6 1:55.601 +25.618 15:07:05.877 8 1:35.464 +1.370 15:11:24.082
6 1:28.435 +2.171 15:05:45.960 7 1:31.132 +1.149 15:08:37.009 9 1:38.932 +4.838 15:13:03.014
7 1:31.968 +5.704 15:07:17.928 8 1:31.355 +1.372 15:10:08.364
8 1:54.046 +27.782 15:09:11.974 9 1:31.438 +1.455 15:11:39.802 (44a) Rasmus Vendelbo Sgrensen
9 1:30.247 +3.983 15:10:42.221 10 1:33.732 +3.749 15:13:13.534 1 1:51.277 +14.704 14:58:47.710
10 1:28.225 +1.961 15:12:10.446 2 1:38.766 +2.193 15:00:26.476
11 1:29.252 +2.988 15:13:39.698 (126) Niels Grskov 3 1:39.213 +2.640 15:02:05.689
1 1:37.944 +7.722 14:58:34.748 4 1:37.131 +0.558 15:03:42.820
(667) thomas hulstrem 2 1:34.523 +4.301 15:00:09.271 5 1:37.657 +1.084 15:05:20.477
1 1:37.627 +10.547 14:57:48.677 3 1:35.957 +5.735 15:01:45.228 6 1:46.838 +10.265 15:07:07.315
2 1:31.089 +4.009 14:59:19.766 4 1:37.783 +7.561 15:03:23.011 7 1:37.751 +1.178 15:08:45.066
3 1:31.510 +4.430 15:00:51.276 5 1:46.328 +16.106 15:05:09.339 8 1:36.573 15:10:21.639
4 1:37.944 +10.864 15:02:29.220 6 1:57.440 +27.218 15:07:06.779 9 1:37.412 +0.839 15:11:59.051
5 1:31.825 +4.745 15:04:01.045 7 1:33.778 +3.556 15:08:40.557 10 1:39.626 +3.053 15:13:38.677
6 1:34.598 +7.518 15:05:35.643 8 1:30.222 15:10:10.779
7 1:35.564 +8.484 15:07:11.207 9 1:30.747 +0.525 15:11:41.526 (52) Michael Jeppe
8 1:47.008 +19.928 15:08:58.215 10 1:33.973 +3.751 15:13:15.499 1 1:42.582 +3.502 14:58:46.102
9 1:35.872 +8.792 15:10:34.087 2 1:39.080 15:00:25.182
10 1:27.080 15:12:01.167 (100) Jacob hessels 3 1:40.144 +1.064 15:02:05.326
1" 1:34.282 +7.202 15:13:35.449 1 1:33.334 +2.458 14:58:30.351 4 1:43.357 +4.277 15:03:48.683
2 1:40.508 +9.632 15:00:10.859 5 1:39.337 +0.257 15:05:28.020
(-?7?-) - 8388839 - 3 1:34.891 +4.015 15:01:45.750 6 1:55.493 +16.413 15:07:23.513
1 1:37.137 +9.333 14:57:50.975 4 1:37.674 +6.798 15:03:23.424
2 1:32.631 +4.827 14:59:23.606 5 1:44.764 +13.888 15:05:08.188 (161) arne hartmann
3 1:31.182 +3.378 15:00:54.788 6 1:55.493 +24.617 15:07:03.681 1 1:53.374 +4.476 14:59:16.665
4 1:35.376 +7.572 15:02:30.164 7 1:33.077 +2.201 15:08:36.758 2 1:59.122 +10.224 15:01:15.787
5 1:31.250 +3.446 15:04:01.414 8 1:35.102 +4.226 15:10:11.860 3 1:52.548 +3.650 15:03:08.335
6 1:35.794 +7.990 15:05:37.208 9 1:30.876 15:11:42.736 4 1:48.898 15:04:57.233
7 1:38.526 +10.722 15:07:15.734 10 1:33.307 +2.431 15:13:16.043 5 2:04.664 +15.766 15:07:01.897
8 1:45.130 +17.326 15:09:00.864 6 1:57.032 +8.134 15:08:58.929
9 1:34.421 +6.617 15:10:35.285 (160) Jack Hulstrem 7 1:57.369 +8.471 15:10:56.298
10 1:27.804 15:12:03.089 1 1:32.340 +0.796 14:58:28.655 8 1:54.421 +5.523 15:12:50.719
1" 1:35.684 +7.880 15:13:38.773 2 1:38.790 +7.246 15:00:07.445
3 1:35.690 +4.146 15:01:43.135 (87¢e) Dennis Skovgaard Jensen
(143) Mike Hulstrgm 4 1:39.177 +7.633 15:03:22.312 1 1:52.656 +0.453 14:59:20.296
1 1:38.747 +10.280 14:58:36.710 5 1:45.274 +13.730 15:05:07.586 2 1:56.515 +4.312 15:01:16.811
2 3:35.409 +2:06.942 15:02:12.119 6 1:55.650 +24.106 15:07:03.236 3 1:54.099 +1.896 15:03:10.910
3 3:50.653 +2:22.186 15:06:02.772 7 1:31.544 15:08:34.780 4 1:52.203 15:05:03.113
4 1:28.467 15:07:31.239 8 1:32.328 +0.784 15:10:07.108 5 2:00.699 +8.496 15:07:03.812
5 3:43.361 +2:14.894 15:11:14.600 9 1:32.079 +0.535 15:11:39.187 6 1:56.983 +4.780 15:09:00.795
6 1:45.162 +16.695 15:12:59.762 10 1:33.138 +1.594 15:13:12.325 7 1:57.471 +5.268 15:10:58.266
8 1:56.274 +4.071 15:12:54.540
(53b) Harly Bregendahl (6) Ditte Sommer
1 1:38.569 +8.693 14:57:50.264 1 1:45.835 +11.882 14:59:57.910
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